

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.960 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	26.02.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Though the name of the learned Standing Counsel for Telangana State Waqf Board is reflecting in the cause list, none appears for the respondents. List this case on 06.03.2026. B/o AQS	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE